

8/1/2012 11:50 AM

lofi

SUBJECT:	dment Section on of Corporations Virgin Lightships, Inc.	COVER L	JETTER	H12000195123 3	
SUBJECT:	on of Corporations	COVER L			
SUBJECT:	on of Corporations	COVER L			
SUBJECT:	on of Corporations	COVER L			
SUBJECT:	on of Corporations	COVER L			بة م بالم الم
SUBJECT:	on of Corporations		· • •		
SUBJECT:	on of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	Virgin Lightships, Inc.			n an Anna an Anna an Anna Anna Anna Ann	
DOCUMEN			······		,
DOCUMEN		-	Corporation)		
DOCUMEN	<b>F NUMBER:</b>	×9			
The enclosed	withdrawal applics	ation and fee are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matte	er to the following	g:	
Greg	ory M. Sale			<u></u>	
<b>•</b>		(Name of	f Person)	t	
Scy1	arth Shaw LLP	(Einer (C	·		
700	Louisiana St., Stc. 3700	(Firm/Co	mpany)		
	200131anu 31., 34. 3700	(Add		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
How	iton, TX 77002		1633)		
		(City/State a	nd Zin code)	A	
		g this matter, please			
Gregory M. Sa		at (	13 225-234		
Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) check for the amour	nt:	(Arca Code & I	Daytime Telephone Number)	
🗖 \$35 Filing	Fee S43.75 Filin Certificate	of Status Certified	d Copy onal copy is	S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	
	MAILING ADD	RESS:	STR	EET ADDRESS:	
	Amendment Section Division of Corport		Am	endment Section ision of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL.32			1 Executive Center Circle	

FLD12+ 81/10/2012 Wolters Kluwer Galax

٠.

H12000195123 3

,

	FILE H12000195123 3
	2012 AUG - 1 PM 2: 49
	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
	PORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF
IORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINES	PORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF SS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDATE
Virgin Lightships, Inc.	S OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDADE IN T
Virgin Lightships, Inc.	
Virgin Lightships, Inc.	S OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDADE IN T
IORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINES Virgin Lightships, Inc. (Name of P34799	S OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDADE IN T
IORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINES Virgin Lightships, Inc. (Name of P34799	SS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDADE

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

8249 Parkline Boulcvard, Suite 200

(Mailing Address)

Orlando, FL 32809

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signifultion of a director, president or other utilicer - if in the hunds of a receiver or other court appointed fishiciary, by that fiduciary)

Richard M. Schaps

- (Typed or printed name of person signing)

**FILING FEE \$35** 

з

Manager, Van Wagnar Airships Title, LLC, successor-by-conversion to Virgin Lightships, Inc.

(Tille of person signing)

PL033 - OS/38/2013 Walnut Klouter Unline

Katie Wonsch

۰.